TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM649380

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	900616504

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
WEDO LSO BUYER, LLC		11/30/2020	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Lone Star Overnight, LLC	
Street Address:	6500 River PI Blvd.	
Internal Address:	Bldg 2, Suite 105	
City:	Austin	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	78730	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 15

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2829448	LONE STAR OVERNIGHT
Registration Number:	4160674	LSO
Registration Number:	4045360	WE LIVE HERE WE DELIVER HERE
Registration Number:	4459155	LSO
Registration Number:	4529480	LSO PLUS
Registration Number:	4740175	LSO PRIORITY NEXT DAY
Registration Number:	4809664	OMNISHIP
Registration Number:	5291786	LSO FINAL MILE
Registration Number:	5291787	LSO PARCEL
Registration Number:	4547051	LSO SATURDAY
Registration Number:	4547047	LSO EARLY OVERNIGHT
Registration Number:	4547049	LSO ECONOMY NEXT DAY
Registration Number:	4547050	LSO 2ND DAY
Registration Number:	4547053	LSO MEXICO
Registration Number:	4547054	LSO GROUND

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

TRADEMARK

900619222 REEL: 007298 FRAME: 0295

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 5126175535

Email: stephanie@russellnglaw.com

Correspondent Name: Russell Ng PLLC

Address Line 1: 8729 Shoal Creek Blvd

Address Line 2: STE 100

Address Line 4: Austin, TEXAS 78757

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	WEDO NAME CHANGE
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Brian F. Russell
SIGNATURE:	/Brian F. Russell/
DATE SIGNED:	05/25/2021

Total Attachments: 2

source=WeDo LSO Buyer, LLC (name change to Lone Star Overnight, LLC) - DE Certificate of Amendment (FILED 11.30.2020)#page1.tif

source=WeDo LSO Buyer, LLC (name change to Lone Star Overnight, LLC) - DE Certificate of Amendment (FILED 11.30.2020)#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007298 FRAME: 0296

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "WEDO LSO BUYER, LLC",
CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "WEDO LSO BUYER, LLC" TO "LONE STAR
OVERNIGHT, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE THIRTIETH DAY OF
NOVEMBER, A.D. 2020, AT 5:42 O'CLOCK P.M.

3599351 8100 SR# 20208515529

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Jestiny W. Business, Successively of States

Authentication: 204193162 Date: 12-01-20

TRADEMARK

REEL: 007298 FRAME: 0297

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

TO THE

CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION

It is hereby certified that:

The name of the limited liability company is WeDo LSO Buyer, LLC (the FIRST:

"Company").

The original Certificate of Formation was filed on September 4, 2020. The filing SECOND:

number issued to the Company by the Secretary of State of the State of Delaware

is 3599351.

THIRD: Article FIRST of the Certificate of Formation of the Company is hereby amended

to read as follows:

"The name of the limited liability company formed hereby is:

Lone Star Overnight, LLC"

FOURTH: This amendment to the Certificate of Formation has been approved in the manner

required by the Limited Liability Company Act of the State of Delaware and by

the governing documents of the Company.

This Certificate of Amendment to the Certificate of Formation shall become FIFTH:

effective upon its filing with the Secretary of State of the State of Delaware.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate of

Amendment to the Certificate of Formation on the 30th day of November, 2020.

/s/ Heidi Bowman

Heidi Bowman,

Secretary

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 05:42 PM 11/30/2020 FILED 05:42 PM 11/30/2020 SR 20208515529 - File Number 3599351

RECORDED: 05/13/2021

TRADEMARK REEL: 007298 FRAME: 0298